Docket No.:

D-1592

COMMER lemark Ol	S. Parit	8	
▼ '	J.S.	20	400
reof.		8	317
nd CO. L	∯†22390	101	
ono- 012,	chc –	,	
L ,			
		ŀ	

	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	100607000		EET		ENT OF COMMER and Trademark C				
	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005,	102697889	_	_	•	_	Sign			
	Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissione	er of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record	the attached ori	ginal documents or	copy thereof.				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Noriyuki Ishida	:	2 Name a	and address (of receiving part CORPORATION EISUI INDI	ty(ies) ON; and USTRY CO.				
	<u>ئى</u> 	LTD. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX								
i	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les		and and	<u> </u>	130-0012					
	3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment	⊑ Merger	Tokyo	157-00	a, Setagay 63, Japan					
	🖳 Security Agreement	Change of Name	x\$t\$\$\$\	Address:						
·	Q Other		City:		State:	Zip:				
	Execution Date: March 8	2004	Additiona	al name(s) & add	dress(es) attached?	Qi Yes ⊠i	No			
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):									
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{3/8/04}{2}$									
	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)									
	Additional numbers attached? \square Yes \square No \(\bullet \) \(\bullet \) \(\bullet \) \(\bullet \)									
	Name and address of party to concerning document should b	whom correspondence	6. Total nu	mber of appli	ications and pat	ents involved:				
	Name: KANESAKA & C		7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.	41)\$_	40.00				
,	Internal Address:		□ End	closed						
03/15/200 02 FC:8021	HLE333 00000085 10798298	\	□ Au	thorized to be	e charged to dep	oosit account				
VE PUIOVE.	Street Address:	}	8. Deposit	t account nun	nber:					
	1423 Powhatan Stre	eet, Suite 2	•							
	City: Alexandria_State:V	Az _{ip:_} 22314	(Attach du	uplicate copy of t	this page if paying t	oy deposit accoun	it)			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a is a true copy of the original do	and belief, the foregoing i	nformation i	is true and co	orrect and any a	ttached copy	:			
	Manabu Kanesaka	Min	nalui	Konins	L <u>3/1</u>	2/04				
	Name of Person Signi	ng	Signature			Date				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, I, Noriyuki Immida having post office
addresses atc/o Tokyo Keisu Industry Co., Ltd., 3-9-15 Kasuya,
Setagaya-ku, Tokyo 157-0063, Japan
transfer to CONTEX CORPORATION and TOKYO KEISU INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
corporations existing under the laws ofJapan
located at Suzuki bldg., 1-13-14 Akebono-cho, Tachikawa-shi,
Tokyo, 190-0012, Japan; and 3-9-15 Kasuya, Setagaya-ku, Tokyo
157-0063, Japan Minato ku, Tokyo, Japan
and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives the entire right,
title, and interest for all countries including the United States of
America, in and to certain inventions relating to
ELECTROMAGNETIC COUNTER WITH BUILT-IN ILLUMINATION DEVICE
described in application for Letters Patent of the United States,
executed by me/us on this date, and all patents which may be granted
therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions
thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and
Trademarks to issue all patents on said improvements or resulting
therefrom to said Company as assignee of the entire interest, and
covenant that I/We have full right so to do, and agree that I/We will
communicate to said Company or its representatives any facts known to
me/us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceedings,
sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue
applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything
possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees,
to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United
States.

Signature <u>Noriyuki Ishida</u> Date <u>March 8, 2004</u>
Noriyuki Ishida

RECORDED: 03/12/2004

PATENT REEL: 015081 FRAME: 0863 mh